12/01

12/02

12/04-
12/05

12/06

12/07

12/08

12/12

12/13

12/14

12/15

12/16

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
December 1 - 31, 2011

Met with staff members

Participated in KACCT conference call

Met with Bryce Roderick for KICCC conference call
Facilitated Board Study Session

Attended Process Management Committee meeting at Butler CC in EIDorado

Traveled to Independence, KS for quarterly KACCT/COP meetings
Attended KACCT/COP quarterly meetings

Met with staff members
Attended Ellinwood Rotary meeting
Met with student

Met with staff members
Attended Kiwanis Club meeting
Attended Foundation Board meeting

Met with Cloud CC President

Interviewed by Steve Webster for Cougar Pause radio show
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Met with community members
Facilitated Board of Trustee meeting

Met with staff members

Attended KBOR meeting
Met with EMC representative

Attended Honors Recognition Ceremony at Fort Riley
Participated in Fort Riley Graduation Ceremony



