President's Report of Monthly Activities December 1 - 31, 2011

12/01	Met with staff members Participated in KACCT conference call Met with Bryce Roderick for KJCCC conference call Facilitated Board Study Session
12/02	Attended Process Management Committee meeting at Butler CC in ElDorado
	Traveled to Independence, KS for quarterly KACCT/COP meetings Attended KACCT/COP quarterly meetings
12/06	Met with staff members Attended Ellinwood Rotary meeting Met with student
12/07	Met with staff members Attended Kiwanis Club meeting Attended Foundation Board meeting
12/08	Met with Cloud CC President
12/12	Interviewed by Steve Webster for Cougar Pause radio show Met with staff members
12/13	Met with staff members Met with community members Facilitated Board of Trustee meeting
12/14	Met with staff members
12/15	Attended KBOR meeting Met with EMC representative
12/16	Attended Honors Recognition Ceremony at Fort Riley Participated in Fort Riley Graduation Ceremony